FIBER-TECH HPS  is a product of SERVICE SLING INC. mfg. at MYERS DESIGN & MFG. Houston, TX. USA
. in Houston, TX. is the home base for FIBER-TECH HPS , one of the strongest lifting slings in
the world.
. Proudly 100% manufactured in the USA with domestic core fibers and a domestic proprietary cover.
. Outstanding strength to weight performance, FIBER-TECH HPS  easily outperforms all wire-rope slings.
.  FIBER-TECH HPS   uses an incredibly durable primary specification tag along with a 2nd redundant tag located just
inside the jacket in the event the original tag is damaged or removed.    Pull the high vis yellow tail to access this tag.
. Available in a single core design               5 - 150 tons or a double core design                       5 - 500 tons

PIN
DIAM.
APPROX.
SLING
WIDTH
@ LOAD
APPROX.
SLING
WEIGHT
PER FT.
OUTER
JACKET
FIBER
PA-6
NYLON
FTHP10 10,000 8,000 20,000 17,320  14,100 1.00 1.000 1.75 0.25
FTHPS15 15,000 12,000 30,000  25,980  21,000 1.15 1.125 2.00 0.30
FTHPS20 20,000 16,000 40,000  34,640 28,000  1.25 1.250 2.25 0.45
FTHPS25 25,000 20,000 50,000  43,300  35,000  1.40 1.375 2.25 0.50
FTHPS30 30,000 24,000 60,000  51,960  42,000  1.66 1.500 2.60 0.58
FTHPS40 40,000 32,000 80,000  69,280  56,000  2.0 1.500 3.50 0.95
FTHPS50 50,000 40,000 100,000  86,600  70,000  2.0 1.750 3.50 0.95
FTHPS60 60,000 48,000 120,000  103,920  84,000  2.00 2.000 4.00 1.10
FTHPS70 70,000 56,000 140,000  121,240  98,000 2.40 3.500 4.00 1.30
FTHPS80 80,000 64,000 160,000 138,560 113,000 2.40 4.500 4.00 1.30
FTHPS90 90,000 72,000 180,000  150,300  126,900  2.40 5.500 4.25 1.55
FTHPS100 100,000  80,000 200,000  173,200  141,400  2.40 6.500 4.50 1.80
FTHPS125 125,000 100,000 250,000 216,500 176,000 3.15 6.500 5.00 2.20
FTHPS150 150,000 120,000 300,000 259,800 210,000 3.15 6.500 5.25 2.60
FTHPS175 175,000 140,000 350,000 303,100 240,000 3.15 6.500 7.00 3.10
FTHPS200 200,000 160,000 400,000 346,400 280,000 3.50 7” 7.25 3.45
FTHPS225 225,000 180,000 450,000 262,130 315,200 3.50 7-8” Inquire 4.80
FTHPS250 250,000 200,000 500,000 433,000 350,000 3.50 7-9” Inquire 5.45
FTHPS275 275,000 220,000 550,000 476,300 388,850 4.00 8-10” Inquire 5.95
FTHPS300 300,000 240,000 600,000 519,600 424,200 5.25 10-12” Inquire 6.85
FTHPS400 400,000 320,000 800,000 692,800 565,600 5.25 12-14” Inquire 6.85
FT500DC 500,000 400,000 1,000,000 866,000 707,000 5.25 12-14” Inquire 6.85
P
IN
FIBER-TECH HPS  is a product of SERVICE SLING INC. mfg. at MYERS DESIGN & MFG. Houston, TX. USA